(GREENWICH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ROSE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

ROSECREST CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ROSECREST CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ROSECREST CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ROSECROWN RESTAURANTS LIMITED

ROSEDALE CONSTRUCTION (CHESHIRE)

LIMITED

ROSEDALE MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED

06573452
02886093
02886093
02886093
03973054
04877073

04343711

19/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
18/01/2010

14/01/2010

ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL

HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD
HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD
HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD
IRONMONGERS LIMITED
IRONMONGERS LIMITED
IRONMONGERS LIMITED
IRONMONGERS LIMITED

ROSE HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED
ROSE HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED
THE ROSEINN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

05012657
05012657
05012657
00850559
00850559
00850559
00850559
02882703
02882703
05392875

15/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010



