(GREENWICH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY			ROSEHILL HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD	05012657	(D1) 15/01/2010
LIMITED			ROSEHILL HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD	05012657	(D2) 13/01/2010
ROSE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	06573452	(D1) 19/01/2010	ROSEHILL HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD	05012657	(C3) 13/01/2010
ROSECREST CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02886093	(C3) 15/01/2010	ROSEHILL IRONMONGERS LIMITED	00850559	(C3) 19/01/2010
ROSECREST CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02886093	(D2) 15/01/2010	ROSEHILL IRONMONGERS LIMITED	00850559	(C3) 19/01/2010
ROSECREST CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02886093	(C3) 15/01/2010	ROSEHILL IRONMONGERS LIMITED	00850559	(D2) 19/01/2010
ROSECROWN RESTAURANTS LIMITED	03973054	(C3) 16/01/2010	ROSEHILL IRONMONGERS LIMITED	00850559	(C3) 19/01/2010
ROSEDALE CONSTRUCTION (CHESHIRE)	04877073	(D1) 18/01/2010	ROSE HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED	02882703	(D2) 18/01/2010
LIMITED			ROSE HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED	02882703	(C3) 18/01/2010
ROSEDALE MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED	04343711	(D1) 14/01/2010	THE ROSEINN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	05392875	(D1) 15/01/2010